
FY15 TGC Commissioners' Court Meeting Dates, Conferences & Holidays 
Regular Meetings are every Tuesday, unless otherwise noted 


(per TX Loc. Govt. Code 81. 005(a) on last ct meeting ofeach Fiscal Year Commissioners ' Court must designate day ofthe week court shall convene next FY) 


COURT MEETING DATES 
Tuesday October 7 

Tuesday October 14 

Tuesday October 21 

Tuesday October 28 

Tuesday November 4 

Tuesday November 11 (no court) 

Tuesday November 18 

Tuesday November 25 

Tuesday December 2 

Tuesday December 9 

Tuesday December 16 

Tuesday December 23 

Tuesday December 30 

Tuesday January 6 

Tuesday January 13 

Tuesday January 20 

Tuesday January 27 

Tuesday February 3 

Tuesday February 10 

Tuesday February 17 

Tuesday February 24 

Tuesday March 3 

Tuesday March 10 

Tuesday March 17 

Tuesday March 24 

Tuesday March 31 

Tuesday April 7 

Tuesday April 14 

TGC HOLIDAYS 

Columbus Day, Monday, Oct. 13 


Veteran's Day - Tuesday, Nov. 11th 

Thanksgiving Holidays - Thurs. Nov. 27 & 

Fri. 28 


Christmas Holidays -Wed. 24, Thurs. 25 & 

Fri. 26tb 


New Year's Holiday - Thurs. Jan. 1 and Fri. 

Janrd 


Martin Luther King Day - Monday 19tb 

President's Day - Monday 16tb 

Good Friday - Friday 3rd 
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FY15 Commissioners' Court Meeting Dates & County Holidays (cont.) 
Regular Meetings are held on Tuesdays, unless otherwise noted 

COURT MEETING DATES 


Tuesday April 21 

Tuesday April 28 

Tuesday MayS 

Tuesday May 12 

Tuesday May 19 

Tuesday May 26 

Tuesday June 2 

Tuesday June 9 

Tuesday June 16 

Tuesday June 23 

Tuesday June 30 

Tuesday July 7 

Tuesday July 14 

Tuesday July 21 

Tuesday July 28 

Tuesday August 4 

Tuesday August 11 

Tuesday August 18 

Tuesday August 25 

Tuesday September 1 

Tuesday September 8 

Tuesday September 15 

Tuesday September 22 

Tuesday September 29 

HOLIDAYS 


Memorial Day, Monday May 25th 

Independence Day, July 3 (observed) 

Labor Day, Monday Sept. 7 
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